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H E AV Y  D U T Y
C A B I N E T S

Imagine a cabinet engineered with such precision it 
redefines heavy duty industrial storage. A cabinet 

that’s light enough to move around your facility, but 
strong enough to bear up to two tons of equipment. 

At Strong Hold, we didn’t stop at the idea — we 
brought it to life. Meet our newest line of 

American-made Heavy Duty cabinets, meticulously 
crafted with 18-gauge steel. 

H E AV Y  D U T Y
C A B I N E T S

I N T R O D U C I N G

To be the best cabinets on the market, we had to 
compete with ourselves. Here’s how the Heavy Duty 

line stacks up. 

H O W  D O E S  I T  C O M PA R E ?

2
C A PA C I T Y
TON

10
Y E A R

WA R R A N T Y

50
P E R C E N T  
L I G H T E R *

S H E L F  C A B I N E T S

B I N  C A B I N E T S

D R A W E R  C A B I N E T S

A C C E S S  C O N T R O L

V E N T I L AT E D  C A B I N E T S

C L E A R V I E W  C A B I N E T S

J A N I T O R I A L  C A B I N E T S

S H E LV I N G  U N I T S

C O U N T E R  H E I G H T

C H O O S E  F R O M  A  F U L L  L I N E  O F  1 8 - G A U G E  C A B I N E T S

*The average when compared to Strong Hold’s Extreme Duty 12-gauge cabinets 

E X P L O R E  T H E  F U L L  L I N E  AT  S T R O N G - H O L D . C O M



WHITE
RAL 9003

DUSTY
GRAY

RAL 7037

BLACK
RAL 9005

BLUE
RAL 5001

TEAL
RAL 5021

YELLOW
RAL 1021

ORANGE
RAL 2009

RED
RAL 3001

BROWN
RAL 8008

BEIGE
RAL 1019

DARK
GRAY

RAL 7024

LIGHT
BLUE

RAL 5012

EASY TO MOVE
No fork truck required. Our 18-gauge steel cabinets can be 
moved around your space with a hand truck or mover’s dolly, so 
you can have secure Heavy Duty storage beyond the shop floor.

REINFORCED DURABILITY
Our Heavy Duty line is reinforced with extra steel, rivets and 
bends to maximize strength and protection while remaining 
versatile and lightweight. 

IMPRESSIVE LOAD CAPACITIES
We leveraged innovation and thoughtful engineering to gear up 
our 18-gauge line with weight capacities usually only found in 
cabinets with thicker steel.  

MULTIPLE LEVELS OF SECURITY
Our handles come complete with a built-in cylinder lock and can 
be secured with a standard padlock. You can add an electronic 
lock to any model for extra protection and tracking capabilities. 

SLEEK DESIGN
Our Heavy Duty line features a unique chrome handle and is 
available in 12 standard colors for the ultimate upgrade to your 
shop or workspace.

SHIPS FULLY ASSEMBLED
Don’t waste time and frustration on setup. Each shelf is locked in 
place for secure shipment and immediate use the moment your 
cabinet arrives.

3-POINT
LOCKING SYSTEM

LOCKABLE
SHELVES

18-GAUGE STEEL

EASY ACCESS
FLOOR MOUNTING

PROPRIETARY
HINGE DESIGN

DUAL-LOCKING
CAST HANDLE

FLUSH
BOTTOM SHELF



SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Number of

Doors Weight
Load Capacity
(Shelf/Overall)

2.66-1D-183-P

2.66-1D-243-P

2.66-183-P

2.66-243-P

36-243-P

46-243-P

30” x 18” x 72”

30” x 24” x 72”

30” x 18” x 72”

30” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

1

1

2

2

2

2

193 lbs.

216 lbs.

193 lbs.

216 lbs.

246 lbs.

292 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

Industrial Shelf Cabinet

Double Shift Industrial Shelf Cabinet

36-DS-246-P

46-DS-246-P

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

2

2

276 lbs.

326 lbs.

500/4000 lbs.

500/4000 lbs.

Industrial Shelf Cabinet with Clearview Doors

2.66-1LD-243-P

36-LD-243-P

46-LD-243-P

30” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

1

2

2

216 lbs.

237 lbs.

282 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

Fully Ventilated Industrial Shelf Cabinet

36-VBS-243-P

46-VBS-243-P

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

2

2

230 lbs.

276 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

Industrial Shelving Unit

2.66-CSU-183-P

2.66-CSU-243-P

36-CSU-243-P

46-CSU-243-P

30” x 18” x 72”

30” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

0

0

0

0

143 lbs.

166 lbs.

190 lbs.

226 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Type of

Lock Weight
Load Capacity
(Shelf/Overall)

Industrial Shelf Cabinet with Access Control Lock

36-243-EK-P

46-243-EK-P

36-243-AT-P

46-243-AT-P

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

Electronic Keypad

Electronic Keypad

Audit Tracking

Audit Tracking

246 lbs.

292 lbs.

246 lbs.

292 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

46-243-P

46-DS-246-P

46-LD-243-P

46-VBS-243-P

46-CSU-243-P

46-243-AT-P



SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Number of Bins
(Medium/Large) Weight

Bin Capacity
(Medium/Large)

36-BSC-180-P

46-BSC-180-P

36” x 18” x 72”

48” x 18” x 72”

36/16

48/20

222 lbs.

262 lbs.

10/20 lbs.

10/20 lbs.

Industrial Bin Cabinet

36-CSU-BSC-180-P

46-CSU-BSC-180-P

36” x 18” x 72”

48” x 18” x 72”

36/16

48/20

168 lbs.

206 lbs.

10/20 lbs.

10/20 lbs.

Industrial Bin Unit

SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Number of

Drawers Weight
Load Capacity
(Drawer/Shelf)

2.66-243-3DB-P

36-243-3DB-P

46-243-6/5DB-P

30” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

3

3

6

256 lbs.

300 lbs.

377 lbs.

100/1000 lbs.

100/1000 lbs.

100/1000 lbs.

Industrial Drawer Cabinet with Shelves

Overall
Capacity

4000 lbs.

4000 lbs.

4000 lbs.

SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Shelf

Capacity Weight

2.66-BC-243-P

36-BC-243-P

46-BC-243-P

30” x 24” x 72”

36” x 24” x 72”

48” x 24” x 72”

500 lbs.

500 lbs.

500 lbs.

216 lbs.

246 lbs.

292 lbs.

Industrial Janitorial Cabinet

SKU
Dimensions

(W x D x OAH)
Number of

Doors Weight

33.6-242-P

33.6-CSU-242-P

36” x 24” x 42”

36” x 24” x 42”

1

0

136 lbs.

106 lbs.

Counter Height Industrial Shelf Cabinet

Load Capacity
(Shelf/Overall)

1000/4000 lbs.

1000/4000 lbs.

46-BSC-180-P

46-CSU-BSC-180-P

46-243-6/5DB-P

46-BC-243-P

33.6-242-P
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